Notebook

Uriin

LENOVO THINKBOOK 21SK0O7UTX U7-255H 16GB 512GB
SSD 16" FDOS

DELL PRO 16 CORE U7-255U 16GB 512GB SSD 16"
UBUNTU BT0107_PC16250_U

DELL PRO 16 CORE U7-255U 16GB 512GB SSD 16"
W11PRO BT0107_PC16250_WP

DELL PRO 16 CORE U7-255U 32GB 1TB SSD 16" UBUNTU
BT0108_PC16250_U

Marka

Lenovo

Dell

Dell

Dell

Stok

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

1.365,00 USD

1.785,00 USD

2.098,95 USD

2.098,95 USD



